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附录四 (A)  

(頁數 1/1)  

乡郊补选（二零二四年十二月）  

投票率  

 

 

 

 

居民代表选举  

地区  
乡事委员会

名称  

乡村  

名称  

已登记  

选民人数  

累积投票人数  

累积投票率 (%) 

下午  

一时  

下午  

三时  

下午  

五时  

下午  

七时  

西贡区  西贡区  南围  403 

57 

14.14% 

145 

35.98% 

187 

46.4% 

233 

57.82% 

大埔区  大埔  凤园  128 

19 

14.84% 

43 

33.59% 

60 

46.88% 

69 

53.91% 

大埔区  大埔  九龙坑  196 

15 

7.65% 

40 

20.41% 

68 

34.69% 

75 

38.27% 

屯门区  屯门  
井头村

（上）  
92 

21 

22.83% 

30 

32.61% 

38 

41.3% 

45 

48.91% 

总计 819 
112 

13.68% 

258 

31.50% 

353 

43.10% 

422 

51.53% 
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